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CW001G
Cordless Cooler & Warmer Box

Large capacity

20 L IPX4
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Work amount on full battery charge

With two BL4050F 
batteries

Powered by 40Vmax XGT Li-Ion battery

Compatible with 4 power sources

1. 40Vmax XGT battery

2. 18V LXT battery

3. AC 
(through AC adapter)

4. 12V/24V DC 
(cigar socket)

°F[0°F]
CoolCool-18°C°C

(two in parallel or one)

(two in parallel or one)

Also can be powered by the combination of one XGT battery 
and one LXT battery.



Indication lamps
• Cooling lamp or Warming lamp indicates 

whether the machine is cooling or warming.
• Power lamp turns on when the machine is 

powered by external source 
(from cigar socket or AC socket through AC 
adapter).

Warming lampCooling lamp

More detailed inside temperature settings

IPX4-rated 
water resistance USB output port

Large 100mm 
casters

Bottle 
opener

Caulk tubes to be warmed must be brand new and unopened.
Also caulk tubes must be stored in the box within the storage temperature range 
recommended by the manufacturer of caulk tubes.*

*Do not store opened caulk tubes with foods because they produce volatile gas.

Powered by 40Vmax XGT Li-Ion battery
Freeze the ice pack 
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Cool storage Hot storage

°F 20L (5.3gal)
capacity

Grips for carrying 
by hands

Carrying handle
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Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

Connect Electricity
Cordless Fan Job Site Radio LED Flashlight / 

Cordless Worklight
Cordless 
Coffee Maker

Adapter 
for USB

Standard Equipment : 
Shoulder Belt, AC Adaptor (country-specific), Cigar Socket Cable

Cordless Cooler & Warmer Box
CW001G
Capacity
Cooling System
Cooling Capacity

Warming System
Warming Capacity

Run Time

Cord Length

Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight

20 L (5.3 gal)
Compressor type
-18 / -15 / -10 / -5 / 0 / 5 / 10°C 
(0 / 5 / 15 / 25 / 30 / 40 / 50°F)
Heater
30 / 35 / 40 / 45 / 50 / 55 / 60°C 
(85 / 95 / 105 / 115 / 120 / 130 / 140°F)
w/ BL4050F X2, 
-18°C / 5°C / 60°C: 10h / 28h / 8.5h
AC Adapter / Cigar Socket Cable: 
2 / 2.5 m (6.5 / 8.2 ft)
663x341x372 mm (26-1/8x13-3/8x14-5/8")
13.5 - 16.1 kg (29.8 - 35.5 lbs.)

15 min

55 min

45 min

36min

22 min

24 min

DC18RC DC18RD

30 min

130 min

110 min

90 min

60 min

45 min

DC18SD

BL1815N 1.5Ah

BL1820B 2.0Ah

BL1830B  3.0Ah

BL1840B 4.0Ah

BL1850B 5.0Ah

BL1860B 6.0Ah

22 min

50 min

45 min

28min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

BL4020 2.0Ah 

BL4025 2.5Ah

BL4040 4.0Ah

BL4050F 5.0Ah

Charging Time

Accessories
AC adapter


	CW001G_front_back_v
	CW001G_inside_v
	CW001G_front_back_v

