Satisfy Professional's Needs

Vin



-18^{cool}~60^{Warm} [0°F~140°F]

6

makita

Keep cold, Keep warm

Large capacity



Thakita

Ţ



Compatible with 4 power sources





Also can be powered by the combination of one XGT battery and one LXT battery.

3. AC (through AC adapter)



<u>40</u>7









Work amount on full battery charge

 -18°C [0°F]
 5°C [40°F]
 60°C [140°F]

 about
 about
 about

 10 h
 28 h
 8.5 h

With two BL4050F batteries



by 40Vmax XGT Li-lon battery



Freeze the ice pack

Cool [15°F]



5°C **[40°F]**



Warm the caulk tube

Warm °C [**85**⁰F]

Caulk tubes to be warmed must be brand new and unopened. Also caulk tubes must be stored in the box within the storage temperature range recommended by the manufacturer of caulk tubes.*

*Do not store opened caulk tubes with foods because they produce volatile gas.



20L (5.3gal) IPX4-rated capacity









More detailed inside temperature settings

	Cool storage					Hot storage								
°C	-18	-15	-10	-5	0	5	10	30	35	40	45	50	55	60
°F	0	5	15	25	30	40	50	85	95	105	115	120	130	140

Indication lamps

- Cooling lamp or Warming lamp indicates
- whether the machine is cooling or warming. • Power lamp turns on when the machine is powered by external source
- (from cigar socket or AC socket through AC adapter).

Cooling lamp	Warming lamp
makita ● C - 18	Trakita 50



40Vmax mechanism movie

This movie was filmed in Japan. Models and specs may vary by country.



Accessories AC adapter

Connect Electricity

Cordless Fan Job Site Radio LED Flashlight / **Cordless Worklight** Cordless **Coffee Maker**

Adapter for USB















Charging Time

40 Vitas	Fast Charging DC40RA	DC40RC
BL4020 2.0Ah	22 min	30 min
BL4025 2.5Ah	28min	38 min
BL4040 4.0Ah	45 min	67 min
BL4050F 5.0Ah	50 min	85 min

18V DITENTION TON	DC18RC DC18RD	DC18SD
BL1815N 1.5Ah	15 min	30 min
BL1820B 2.0Ah	24 min	45 min
BL1830B 3.0Ah	22 min	60 min
BL1840B 4.0Ah	36min	90 min
BL1850B 5.0Ah	45 min	110 min
BL1860B 6.0Ah	55 min	130 min

Cordless Cooler & Warmer Box

W	0	•	1	C
vv	U	U		U

Capacity	20 L (5.3 gal)
Cooling System	Compressor type
Cooling Capacity	-18/-15/-10/-5/0/5/10℃
	(0/5/15/25/30/40/50°F)
Warming System	Heater
Warming Capacity	30/35/40/45/50/55/60℃
	(85/95/105/115/120/130/140°F)
Run Time	w/ BL4050F X2,
	-18°C/5°C/60°C:10h/28h/8.5h
Cord Length	AC Adapter / Cigar Socket Cable:
-	2/2.5 m (6.5/8.2 ft)
Dimensions (L x W x H)	663x341x372 mm (26-1/8x13-3/8x14-5/8")
Net weight	13.5 - 16.1 kg (29.8 - 35.5 lbs.)
-	

Standard Equipment : Shoulder Belt, AC Adaptor (country-specific), Cigar Socket Cable

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area. Makita Corporation

3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan PRINTED IN JAPAN 202109